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Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AMIN1 1:58.10

1) Vonbokern, Sam 10 2) Metzger, Havanna 11
3) Williamson, Ava 11 4) Osborn, Gabby 11

29.34 34.80 27.76 26.20
AWHS2 1:59.04

1) Hansen, Kara A 10 2) Tofte, Braelynn 10
3) Zander, Dru E 10 4) Woodward, Kearyn L 12

31.36 32.92 27.49 27.27
ACHS3 1:59.25

1) Tivis, Mady 12 2) Mrachek, Sienna 10
3) Jablonsky, Abby 10 4) Caster, Aubrey 9

30.67 33.87 28.16 26.55
BCHS4 2:02.27

1) Lubale, Rachael 12 2) Richards, Brooklyn 9
3) Duchsherer, Kylie 11 4) Osadchy, Molly 8

31.51 34.64 29.21 26.91
BMIN5 2:05.24

1) VonBokern, Sophia 10 2) Metzger, Haili 11
3) Lyman, Madison 12 4) Gemar, Ellia 9

30.81 35.13 31.04 28.26
BWHS6 2:13.26

1) Cotton, Adelle J 12 2) Olsen, Savanna 11
3) Billings, Kloe N 12 4) Tofte, Myah K 12

34.34 36.61 33.96 28.35
CCHS--- X2:14.17

1) Knudson, Joelle 8 2) Stolldorf, Calleigh 8
3) Cook, Cadence 12 4) Pudwill, Jayda 10

39.23 42.74 24.18 28.02
DMIN--- X2:16.77

1) King, Kassidy 11 2) Steckler, Autumn 11
3) Aberle, Isabelle 11 4) Kerzmann, Anna 9

34.61 38.33 32.00 31.83
CWHS--- X2:19.72

1) Haugen, Brekyn 8 2) Schug, Susannah 11
3) Crosland, Macey 9 4) Pfau, Natalie R 12

36.06 40.00 33.70 29.96
DCHS--- X2:25.33

1) Meberg Ewald, Rowan 7 2) Rush, Delaney 10
3) Buck Elk, Alynna 11 4) Richards, Sydney 7

36.86 39.60 34.00 34.87
DWHS--- X2:34.15

1) Grunenwald, Norah 7 2) Johnson, Gabriella 7
3) Enriquez, Emma 12 4) Graupe, Sadie 9

46.15 41.97 33.51 32.52
EWHS--- X3:29.04

1) Larson, Kaia 9 2) Kolness, Katelyn G 11
3) Snider, Hailey 7 4) Delaney, Allie 7

1:16.12 38.80 55.38 38.74
ECHS--- XDQ

1) Anderson, Emily 8 2) Ferderer, Bailey 10
3) Clark, Ella 9 4) Nairn, Nora 8

38.55 42.00 36.65 34.15
CMIN--- XDQ

1) Schaefer, Ellie 11 2) Racine, Madisyn 7
3) Osborn, Gianna 12 4) Bahr, Zoe 10

34.21 37.40 32.63 28.55

 
Event 2  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
MIN 10Vonbokern, Sam1 1:58.62

28.53 30.57 29.94 29.58
WHS 10Zander, Dru E2 2:04.87

28.73 31.55 32.66 31.93
CHS 10Erickson, Ava3 2:04.95

28.65 30.92 32.55 32.83
CHS 8Osadchy, Molly4 2:06.00

29.12 31.78 32.76 32.34
MIN 11Edwards, Bostyn5 2:11.11

29.05 32.47 34.75 34.84
MIN 11Flaten, Caelin6 2:11.83

30.39 33.46 34.20 33.78
CHS 10McEvers, Hannah7 2:14.23

31.01 33.83 34.77 34.62
WHS 12Pfau, Natalie R8 2:20.12

31.99 36.16 36.63 35.34
WHS 12Sorensen, Emmy9 2:28.35

32.93 38.27 39.98 37.17
WHS 11Richards, Ella10 x2:33.07

35.61 39.57 39.97 37.92
CHS 12Nelson, Sady--- X2:10.95

30.77 33.07 33.73 33.38
MIN 11Neumann, Ava--- X2:13.34

30.74 33.48 34.65 34.47
CHS 8Kuklok, Kiera--- X2:16.23

31.96 34.66 35.56 34.05
MIN 10Valdez, Hailee--- X2:21.48

29.73 35.39 38.92 37.44
MIN 10Miller, Keira--- X2:24.37

32.53 35.97 38.05 37.82
WHS 11Schug, Susannah--- X2:25.32

32.43 37.72 39.35 35.82
MIN 9Dokken, Leah--- X2:32.26

34.09 39.42 40.92 37.83
MIN 9Lantz-Gagne, Olivia--- X2:34.81

33.73 39.65 41.81 39.62
CHS 12Cave, Ellie--- X2:40.66

35.96 40.91 42.15 41.64
CHS 10Walker, Norah--- X2:43.50

36.57 41.83 43.22 41.88
 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
MIN 11Williamson, Ava1 2:17.35

29.42 34.98 39.52 33.43
CHS 12Tivis, Mady2 2:18.77

30.91 35.39 39.66 32.81
CHS 10Mrachek, Sienna3 2:21.39

30.94 38.12 40.41 31.92
CHS 10Jablonsky, Abby4 2:21.75

29.65 37.29 42.58 32.23
MIN 10VonBokern, Sophia5 2:27.88

30.08 37.58 44.93 35.29
MIN 11Metzger, Havanna6 2:28.72

31.24 38.59 43.60 35.29
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(Event 3  Women 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
WHS 12Billings, Kloe N7 2:53.95

35.54 45.88 50.50 42.03
MIN 7Racine, Madisyn--- X2:31.54

33.69 39.10 44.82 33.93
CHS 12Lubale, Rachael--- X2:31.77

32.67 39.14 44.48 35.48
MIN 11Metzger, Haili--- X2:33.67

34.45 42.17 40.94 36.11
CHS 10Pudwill, Jayda--- X2:38.45

33.22 42.82 45.54 36.87
CHS 7Lowe, Madisyn--- X2:45.39

40.35 43.15 45.84 36.05
MIN 11King, Kassidy--- X2:49.86

38.93 41.21 51.26 38.46
CHS 10Ferderer, Bailey--- X2:58.28

39.24 46.28 51.83 40.93
CHS 9Clark, Ella--- X3:03.42

38.40 46.67 58.34 40.01
MIN 9Fricke, Vreelyn--- XDQ

37.64 44.12 51.99 38.68
 
Event 4  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
CHS 12Caster, Lauryn1 25.42
MIN 12Goodman, Reese2 26.42
MIN 11Osborn, Gabby3 26.54
WHS 10Tofte, Braelynn4 26.62
CHS 9Caster, Aubrey5 26.67
MIN 9Dunstan, Emily6 26.68
WHS 12Woodward, Kearyn L7 27.90
CHS 12Cook, Cadence8 28.60
WHS 12Tofte, Myah K9 28.67
WHS 12Riely, Kaylynn10 x30.31
MIN 8Quam, Kirby--- X27.55
MIN 10Bahr, Zoe--- X28.51
CHS 11Buck Elk, Alynna--- X29.60
WHS 11Schug, Susannah--- X29.67
MIN 11Schaefer, Ellie--- X29.93
WHS 11Olsen, Savanna--- X30.03
WHS 12Enriquez, Emma--- X30.05
WHS 12Cotton, Adelle J--- X30.11
WHS 9Crosland, Macey--- X30.29
CHS 8Stolldorf, Calleigh--- X30.35
MIN 11Aberle, Isabelle--- X30.37
MIN 9Schaeffer, Greer--- X30.43
MIN 9Zerr, Danica--- X30.45
CHS 9Clark, Maya--- X31.04
WHS 9Graupe, Sadie--- X32.84
MIN 11Steckler, Autumn--- X32.96
MIN 9Kerzmann, Anna--- X33.02
MIN 9Lyman, Sydney--- X33.24
WHS 7Johnson, Gabriella--- X33.34
CHS 8Nairn, Nora--- X34.33
WHS 8Clark, Charley--- X34.81
WHS 7Grunenwald, Norah--- X38.20
WHS 7Delaney, Allie--- X40.24

WHS 9Larson, Kaia--- X1:00.79
MIN 9Gemar, Ellia--- XDQ
WHS 7Snider, Hailey--- XDQ

 
Event 5  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score
MIN 12Kesler, Ella1 248.70
MIN 11Conklin, Haley2 242.50
WHS 11Kolness, Katelyn G3 189.25
MIN 10Bell, Sophia4 184.75
CHS 9Stahl, Kylie5 163.95
CHS 10Wilmes, Bree6 154.95
WHS 8Arnold, Lenora7 154.50
CHS 10Schmit, Alyssa8 144.00
WHS 8Hanson, Alexis9 104.05
MIN 11Conejo, Ave--- X176.95
MINBergan, Gracyn--- X163.25
CHS 10Haider, Kaydence--- X141.95
MIN 7Stolba, Danica--- X133.20
CHS 8Dockter, Haley--- X122.65
CHS 8Anderson, Emily--- X117.15
MIN 7Stewart, Ella--- X115.50
CHS 10Hoskins, Emma--- X109.25

 
Event 6  Women 100 Yard Butterϐly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
WHS 10Zander, Dru E1 1:02.22

29.13 33.09
CHS 10Jablonsky, Abby2 1:05.37

29.95 35.42
CHS 11Duchsherer, Kylie3 1:06.76

30.52 36.24
MIN 10VonBokern, Sophia4 1:08.41

31.20 37.21
MIN 12Lyman, Madison5 1:09.26

32.45 36.81
CHS 12Cook, Cadence6 1:09.56

31.17 38.39
MIN 7Racine, Madisyn7 1:11.62

33.49 38.13
WHS 9Crosland, Macey8 1:21.62

37.97 43.65
MIN 11Aberle, Isabelle--- X1:15.81

35.65 40.16
MIN 12Osborn, Gianna--- X1:15.92

35.21 40.71
CHS 10Rush, Delaney--- X1:18.21

35.56 42.65
CHS 7Meberg Ewald, Rowan--- X1:19.54

36.98 42.56
CHS 8Stolldorf, Calleigh--- X1:29.48

41.10 48.38
CHS 7Lowe, Madisyn--- X1:29.72

42.05 47.67
CHS 8Nairn, Nora--- X1:34.65

43.40 51.25
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Event 7  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
CHS 12Caster, Lauryn1 55.40

27.12 28.28
CHS 10Erickson, Ava2 57.46

27.77 29.69
CHS 8Osadchy, Molly3 58.09

28.06 30.03
MIN 12Goodman, Reese4 58.48

27.86 30.62
MIN 11Edwards, Bostyn5 59.44

28.24 31.20
WHS 12Tofte, Myah K6 1:04.76

31.54 33.22
WHS 12Sorensen, Emmy7 1:06.30

31.92 34.38
WHS 10Woodward, Jayden M8 1:08.34

32.11 36.23
WHS 8Haugen, Brekyn9 x1:08.60

32.65 35.95
MIN 10Valdez, Hailee--- X1:02.36

29.85 32.51
CHS 9Richards, Brooklyn--- X1:03.26

30.44 32.82
MIN 10Bahr, Zoe--- X1:03.51

30.58 32.93
WHS 11Olsen, Savanna--- X1:06.62

31.28 35.34
WHS 12Enriquez, Emma--- X1:07.23

32.36 34.87
MIN 9Lantz-Gagne, Olivia--- X1:08.61

31.63 36.98
MIN 9Fricke, Vreelyn--- X1:09.82

33.29 36.53
WHS 11Richards, Ella--- X1:10.90

34.23 36.67
WHS 9Graupe, Sadie--- X1:12.85

35.38 37.47
CHS 10Walker, Norah--- X1:14.31

35.79 38.52
CHS 7Richards, Sydney--- X1:19.01

36.55 42.46
WHS 7Snider, Hailey--- X1:29.57

42.66 46.91
WHS 7Delaney, Allie--- X1:31.05

43.73 47.32
WHS 9Larson, Kaia--- X2:05.86

54.89 1:10.97
 
Event 8  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
CHS 10Mrachek, Sienna1 5:36.56

30.05 33.39 34.18 34.49
34.53 34.47 34.41 34.49
34.37 32.18

MIN 11Flaten, Caelin2 5:50.38
30.90 33.97 34.68 35.02
35.59 35.91 36.15 36.31
36.07 35.78

CHS 8Kuklok, Kiera3 5:51.53
32.40 35.52 35.59 35.83
35.66 35.76 36.08 35.82
35.61 33.26

MIN 9Dunstan, Emily4 5:51.69
31.92 35.15 36.22 35.61
36.34 36.69 35.24 35.99
35.08 33.45

WHS 10Hansen, Kara A5 5:53.66
30.91 35.39 36.83 35.69
36.80 36.49 36.17 36.38
35.69 33.31

CHS 8Knudson, Joelle6 5:58.59
31.45 35.07 36.18 36.61
36.37 36.86 37.07 37.20
36.75 35.03

MIN 11Neumann, Ava7 5:59.85
31.96 35.26 36.31 36.70
36.59 36.64 36.89 37.33
36.99 35.18

CHS 12Nelson, Sady--- X6:08.19
33.15 37.01 38.09 38.34
38.52 38.18 37.47 37.07
36.31 34.05

CHS 11Buck Elk, Alynna--- X6:16.81
32.77 36.10 38.05 38.12
38.58 39.38 39.60 39.06
38.53 36.62

MIN 9Gemar, Ellia--- X6:21.79
32.68 37.27 38.72 38.67
39.96 39.68 39.35 39.99
38.92 36.55

CHS 9Clark, Maya--- X6:35.38
34.69 38.03 39.45 39.89
40.63 40.91 41.37 41.00
40.06 39.35

MIN 10Miller, Keira--- X6:36.06
33.88 38.52 39.87 40.78
41.25 41.37 41.13 40.82
40.30 38.14

MIN 9Zerr, Danica--- X7:00.13
34.69 39.18 40.85 41.99
44.31 45.51 44.00 44.40
43.99 41.21

CHS 12Cave, Ellie--- X7:04.22
36.61 41.20 42.82 43.00
43.52 44.87 43.98 44.56
42.18 41.48
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Event 9  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
ACHS1 1:44.06

1) Caster, Lauryn 12 2) Jablonsky, Abby 10
3) Caster, Aubrey 9 4) Erickson, Ava 10

25.73 26.00 26.30 26.03
AWHS2 1:46.67

1) Woodward, Kearyn L 12 2) Tofte, Braelynn 10
3) Grunenwald, Anika J 11 4) Zander, Dru E 10

28.03 26.27 26.70 25.67
AMIN3 1:47.50

1) Dunstan, Emily 9 2) Osborn, Gabby 11
3) Edwards, Bostyn 11 4) Goodman, Reese 12

26.97 26.38 26.91 27.24
BCHS4 1:52.20

1) Nelson, Sady 12 2) Cook, Cadence 12
3) Pudwill, Jayda 10 4) McEvers, Hannah 10

28.03 28.05 28.03 28.09
BMIN5 1:52.95

1) Valdez, Hailee 10 2) Quam, Kirby 8
3) Bahr, Zoe 10 4) Metzger, Havanna 11

28.74 27.68 28.33 28.20
BWHS6 2:00.82

1) Riely, Kaylynn 12 2) Woodward, Jayden M 10
3) Enriquez, Emma 12 4) Cotton, Adelle J 12

30.58 29.86 30.88 29.50
CMIN--- X1:59.14

1) Metzger, Haili 11 2) Neumann, Ava 11
3) Flaten, Caelin 11 4) Schaefer, Ellie 11

29.69 30.41 28.91 30.13
CCHS--- X2:00.27

1) Kuklok, Kiera 8 2) Richards, Brooklyn 9
3) Lowe, Madisyn 7 4) Knudson, Joelle 8

29.87 29.75 31.04 29.61
DMIN--- X2:03.01

1) Miller, Keira 10 2) King, Kassidy 11
3) Zerr, Danica 9 4) Schaeffer, Greer 9

30.60 30.45 31.15 30.81
CWHS--- X2:04.67

1) Sorensen, Emmy 12 2) Billings, Kloe N 12
3) Richards, Ella 11 4) Olsen, Savanna 11

31.54 30.42 33.30 29.41
EMIN--- X2:05.66

1) Fricke, Vreelyn 9 2) Lantz-Gagne, Olivia 9
3) Kerzmann, Anna 9 4) Dokken, Leah 9

31.63 31.28 33.48 29.27
DCHS--- X2:08.78

1) Buck Elk, Alynna 11 2) Richards, Sydney 7
3) Rush, Delaney 10 4) Clark, Maya 9

30.34 35.70 31.62 31.12
ECHS--- X2:15.84

1) Walker, Norah 10 2) Cave, Ellie 12
3) Clark, Ella 9 4) Nairn, Nora 8

33.67 33.48 32.72 35.97
DWHS--- X2:25.59

1) Graupe, Sadie 9 2) Clark, Charley 8
3) Grunenwald, Norah 7 4) Johnson, Gabriella 7

34.31 36.69 40.51 34.08

 
Event 10  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
MIN 10Vonbokern, Sam1 1:00.76

29.61 31.15
CHS 11Duchsherer, Kylie2 1:07.02

32.04 34.98
WHS 11Grunenwald, Anika J3 1:09.22

33.79 35.43
WHS 10Tofte, Braelynn4 1:09.30

34.46 34.84
WHS 10Hansen, Kara A5 1:09.52

33.91 35.61
CHS 12Lubale, Rachael6 1:09.90

33.58 36.32
MIN 8Quam, Kirby7 1:09.95

33.54 36.41
CHS 10McEvers, Hannah8 1:11.27

34.90 36.37
MIN 11Schaefer, Ellie9 1:13.77

35.71 38.06
CHS 9Caster, Aubrey--- X1:11.66

35.24 36.42
WHS 10Woodward, Jayden M--- X1:12.84

35.79 37.05
WHS 12Riely, Kaylynn--- X1:13.68

36.02 37.66
WHS 12Pfau, Natalie R--- X1:14.01

35.45 38.56
MIN 12Lyman, Madison--- X1:15.31

35.98 39.33
CHS 7Meberg Ewald, Rowan--- X1:15.49

37.95 37.54
MIN 11King, Kassidy--- X1:17.50

37.65 39.85
WHS 8Haugen, Brekyn--- X1:19.43

38.18 41.25
MIN 9Dokken, Leah--- X1:21.83

40.41 41.42
WHS 7Johnson, Gabriella--- X1:26.41
CHS 10Ferderer, Bailey--- X1:26.68

41.58 45.10
MIN 9Kerzmann, Anna--- X1:29.76

42.62 47.14
 
Event 11  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
CHS 12Tivis, Mady1 1:11.76

33.62 38.14
MIN 11Williamson, Ava2 1:12.26

34.28 37.98
MIN 11Metzger, Havanna3 1:14.55

34.85 39.70
MIN 11Metzger, Haili4 1:15.15

35.21 39.94
CHS 9Richards, Brooklyn5 1:15.87

35.71 40.16
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(Event 11  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
CHS 8Knudson, Joelle6 1:17.86

36.95 40.91
WHS 12Woodward, Kearyn L7 1:25.54

40.66 44.88
WHS 12Cotton, Adelle J8 1:27.52

41.59 45.93
WHS 12Billings, Kloe N9 1:27.84

41.26 46.58
CHS 10Pudwill, Jayda--- X1:21.62

38.32 43.30
MIN 9Schaeffer, Greer--- X1:26.60

39.93 46.67
CHS 7Richards, Sydney--- X1:27.52

41.53 45.99
MIN 11Steckler, Autumn--- X1:28.66

40.97 47.69
MIN 9Lyman, Sydney--- X1:30.07

42.34 47.73
MIN 12Osborn, Gianna--- X1:30.54

42.01 48.53
CHS 9Clark, Ella--- X1:45.20

48.81 56.39
WHS 8Clark, Charley--- X1:51.87

50.43 1:01.44
CHS 10Rush, Delaney--- XDQ

39.52 46.93
WHS 7Grunenwald, Norah--- XDQ

53.01 56.66
 
Event 12  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
ACHS1 3:45.77

1) Caster, Lauryn 12 2) Erickson, Ava 10
3) Mrachek, Sienna 10 4) Tivis, Mady 12

27.17 55.85 27.01 56.17
27.10 56.54 26.87 57.21

AMIN2 3:46.33
1) Edwards, Bostyn 11 2) Dunstan, Emily 9
3) Vonbokern, Sam 10 4) Williamson, Ava 11

28.41 59.20 27.60 58.13
24.84 53.14 18.01 55.86

BCHS3 3:59.72
1) Nelson, Sady 12 2) Osadchy, Molly 8
3) McEvers, Hannah 10 4) Duchsherer, Kylie 11

28.49 58.65 27.72 57.97
29.25 1:02.08 28.86 1:01.02

BMIN4 4:02.06
1) VonBokern, Sophia 10 2) Flaten, Caelin 11
3) Quam, Kirby 8 4) Goodman, Reese 12

27.76 59.57 30.15 1:03.14
28.40 1:00.36 27.44 58.99

AWHS5 4:15.17
1) Tofte, Myah K 12 2) Hansen, Kara A 10
3) Pfau, Natalie R 12 4) Grunenwald, Anika J 11

30.35 1:03.77 30.47 1:04.92
31.23 1:07.16 28.07 59.32

CCHS--- X4:19.91
1) Meberg Ewald, Rowan 7 2) Lowe, Madisyn 7
3) Kuklok, Kiera 8 4) Lubale, Rachael 12

31.50 1:04.72 32.86 1:09.44
29.90 1:03.46 29.39 1:02.29

CMIN--- X4:20.01
1) Gemar, Ellia 9 2) Lyman, Madison 12
3) Racine, Madisyn 7 4) Neumann, Ava 11

30.71 1:04.75 30.96 1:06.32
31.10 1:04.33 30.98 1:04.61

DMIN--- X4:33.13
1) Miller, Keira 10 2) Dokken, Leah 9
3) Osborn, Gianna 12 4) Valdez, Hailee 10

32.71 1:07.48 33.49 1:10.49
32.65 1:09.10 30.34 1:06.06

EMIN--- X4:40.58
1) Lyman, Sydney 9 2) Aberle, Isabelle 11
3) Zerr, Danica 9 4) Schaeffer, Greer 9

34.80 1:13.06 32.10 1:07.59
32.78 1:10.68 33.24 1:09.25

DCHS--- X4:45.14
1) Clark, Maya 9 2) Cave, Ellie 12
3) Ferderer, Bailey 10 4) Stolldorf, Calleigh 8

32.94 1:09.75 36.28 1:16.50
34.63 1:12.81 31.39 1:06.08

BWHS--- DQ
1) Crosland, Macey 9 2) Sorensen, Emmy 12
3) Woodward, Jayden M 10 4) Schug, Susannah 11

32.56 1:09.08 32.01 1:07.95
32.00 1:08.76 31.40 1:07.84


